4th Asian Beach Games, Phuket 2014
Waterski - TEAM (Slalom & Tricks)

Master sheet Tricks Final
4

Bangneow Dam
11/21/2014-11/22/2014

YUKAWA Shintaro

JPN Ope M

T5B
TF
B
RTF
RTB

TBB

TF

TWB

TWF

TS

R 2x not credit

TO

First pass :

350

100

100

100

100

200

200

150

150

130

200

200

1980

RB

WBB

BB

WB

BFL

WF

wo

WS5F

Second pass :

Total

1x not credit

1x not credit

1x not credit

3x not credit

3x not credit

2x not credit

3x not credit
out of time

60

60

60

150

80

500

500

80

1490

3470




