4th Asian Beach Games, Phuket 2014

Waterski - TEAM (Slalom & Tricks)
Bangneow Dam
11/21/2014 - 11/22/2014

Master sheet Tricks Final

		YUKAWA	Shintaro	JF	PN Ope M
T5B		350	В	1x not credit	60
TF		100	F	1x not credit	60
TB		100	RB		60
RTF		100	WBB	1x not credit	150
RTB		100	R	3x not credit	
ТВВ		200	ВВ	3x not credit	
R		200	F		
TF			WB		80
TWB		150	F		
TWF		150	BFL		500
TS		130	R		500
R	2x not credit		В		
ТО		200	WF		80
R		200	WO	2x not credit	
			В		
	_		W5F	3x not credit out of time	
First pass :		1980	Second pass :		1490
			Total:		3470